PANJAB UNIVERSIT Y; CHANDIGARH

Notification No. B.Sc. (Radlodlag|1051s) (X- Ray) 2" Year Examination July/ZOl 6/01

B.Sc. (Radiodiagnosis) (X-Ray) b g Year Examination July, 2016

Result of the

Result of each candidate is calculated on the basis of original evaluation of his/her answer-book/s is
notified as shown in the column of ‘Result’. Marks have been shown in case of pass candidates only. The
subject/s offered by the candidates have been mentioned in lhe column of subject/s.

Paper
[

1
111
v

Roll No,

Subject

Anatomy Physiology and related Pathology ofHuman Body-II
Equipment for Radiodiagnosis Part-I

Physics for Medical Imaging

Basic Radiographic Techniques-11 & Special Procedures

Maximum Marks = :-

Distinction

Regd.No.

Name of candidate

2000
- 75% each subject

Father’s Name Mother’s Name

Govt Medical College , Sector- 32 Chandigarh

501 14-CM-124
502 14-CM-117
503 14-CM-120
504 14-CM-118
505 14-CM-125
506 14-CM-116
507 14-CM-119
508 14-CM-123
509 14-CM-115
510 14-CM-122
Total:- 10
CHANDIGARH

December 13 s 2016

Endst. No. GMCH/TA-I(25)2016/ Y& F Fe — G 7

Anusha Sharma

Maya Devi
Sumita
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Smita Tripathy

Deepak Singh Rana

Karamjot Kaur
Ritu
Abhinav Nagrath

Arpana

Chandra Mohan
Sharma

Prithi Chand

Ram Parsad

Naresh Pal Singh

S.C. Tripathy
Harsh Singh Rana
Bhupinder Singh
Dharampal
Sunil Kumar

Prem Narayan

AR.E. D&{

N

Anita

Urmila Devi
Shyama Devi
Sunita Devi
Soudamini
Savitri Devi
Manjeet Kaur
Sunita Rani
Archana

Shanti

Puss

Controll

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHANDIGARH

~ (Academic Branch)

A copy may forwarded to following:-

1.

The Prof. & Head,

Department

of Radio-diagnosis,

Dated:-

Marks
250
250
250
250

Result

1212%

1286
1172
1290
1204
1172
1097
1320
1253
1241

cr%lminations

"6 DEC 2014

GMCH-32,

Chandigarh.

/ In-charge, IT Centre, GMCH-32, Chandigarh with request to upload copy of
result on GMCH, Website.

TA-I'. Academic Branch, GMCH-32, Chandigarh

3.
4,

All Notice Boards.

Assistant R\Estraf’(ﬁc?d}mics),

GMCH-32, Chandigarh\

Academic Branch, \:
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